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Women / XS / 12+
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Johnson1014
TAGS S

8.700 9.700 9.1509.250 36.800
8T 1 4T 8T 1 

1 

Laura Gale1048
TAGS EP

9.050 9.250 9.2009.100 36.600
1T 9 9 3T 2 

2 

Maria Davies1046
TAGS EP

9.000 9.100 9.2009.150 36.450
3T 14T 6T 3T 3 

3 

Torie Trevena1056
TAGS EP

8.800 9.300 9.1509.150 36.400
7 4T 6T 8T 4 

4 

Maggie Amaris1041
TAGS EP

9.050 9.200 8.9509.150 36.350
1T 10 6T 13 5 

5 

Rachel Matz1083
Granite City

9.000 9.450 9.2008.650 36.300
3T 2 16 3T 6 

6 

Brooke Reiser1023
Dynamic FL

8.700 8.900 9.2009.400 36.200
8T 18 2T 3T 7 

7 

Norah Austin1091
Spirit

8.100 9.300 9.2009.550 36.150
18T 4T 1 3T 8 

8 

Katherine Fitzgerald1047
TAGS EP

8.350 9.350 9.4008.600 35.700
14 3 17T 1 9T

9T

Ainsley Watson1036
RGC

8.450 9.150 9.2508.850 35.700
13 11T 11 2 9T

9T

Morgan Ajwang1001
RGC

8.600 8.600 9.0009.400 35.600
10T 20 2T 12 11 

11 

Nyoka Hakim1011
TAGS S

7.700 9.300 9.1509.250 35.400
21 4T 4T 8T 12 

12 

Erin Brose1042
TAGS EP

9.000 9.100 8.5008.700 35.300
3T 14* 12T 17T 13T

13T

Katelyn Rufi1096
Spirit

8.600 9.100 8.6508.950 35.300
10T 14* 10 15 13T

13T

Caroline O'Driscoll1084
Granite City

8.900 9.300 9.1507.850 35.200
6 4T 20 8T 15 

15 

Paige Cemenski1043
TAGS EP

8.100 9.150 8.8008.700 34.750
18T 11T 12T 14 16 

16 

Lauren Smith1034
RGC

8.600 9.000 8.5008.600 34.700
10T 17 17T 17T 17 

17 

Mia Wood1058
TAGS EP

8.100 9.150 8.5508.700 34.500
18T 11T 12T 16 18 

18 

Jillian Cote1045
TAGS EP

8.200 9.300 8.5008.250 34.250
16 4T 19 17T 19 

19 

Natasha De Campos Salles1092
Spirit

8.150 8.850 8.1008.700 33.800
17 19 12T 20T 20 

20 

Kassie Lias1064
Wings

8.300 7.000 8.1007.750 31.150
15 21 21 20T 21 

21 
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